1
NOTE: AVAILABLE PART NUMBERS ARE AS FOLLOWS
	 	 	 	 	 3-700VDC
7A MSR-SJ60D7W-L
10A					  MSR-SJ200D10W-L
20A				  	 MSR-SJ200D20W-L
25A						  	 MSR-SJ1200D25W-L
40A		  		 	 MSR-SJ200D40W-L
50A	 		 	 MSR-SJ1200D50W-L
80A		  MSR-SJ50D80W-L
100A
MSR-SJ100D80W-L
• MOSFET or IGBT Output
• Low Impedance